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Super Cup
Gruppe 1-6

Nr.

=

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

K & K SORENSEN
OLE NIELSEN

KIM HOGEDAL
DENNIS MADSEN
JAN SGRENSEN

OLE JOHANSEN
FAM. IVERSEN
KARSTEN RIISAGER
BJARNE & SUSANNE
FAM. SKOV

Mesterskabsresultat

01-07-2025 14:11

Foren. Plac.koef./Antal

049
081
170
071
113
086
025
071
153
013

67,7/3
85,1/3
86,4/3
96,8/3
99,0/3
102,6/3
112,8/3
115,9/3
123,4/3
134,4/3

Side 1/1



